
BAR Packages 

B R O N Z E

D E L U X E  B A R
$50.00 pp

B R I N G  Y O U R  O W N  B A R (For 1-100 patrons)

UPTO 8 HOUR SERVICE; GARNISHES, ICE, GLASSES AND BARTENDER INCLUDED
UNITL 1 AM. BAR SERVICES CAN BE EXTENDED FOR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE.

INCULDES HSTC O N S U M P T I O N  B A R
SOFT DRINKS
JUICES (APPLE, ICED TEA AND ORANGE) 
MINERAL WATER (750 ML) (FLAT OR SPARKLING)
DOMESTIC BEERS 
IMPORTED BEERS
RAIL LIQUOR OR MIXED DRINKS 
TOP SHELF LIQUOR OR TOP SHELF MIXED DRINKS 
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH, MARTINI’S OR SPECIALTY COCKTAILS
COGNAC 
GLASS OF HOUSE WINE (RED OR WHITE)
BOTTLE OF HOUSE WINE (RED OR WHITE) 
BOTTLE OF PREMIUM WINE (RED OR WHITE OR PROSECCO) 
BOTTLE OF CHAMPAGNE 
ESPRESSO 
CAPPUCCINO 

$3.50
$4.50
$7.00
$7.50
$9.00
$8.50

$12.00
$15.00
$18.00

$7.50
$37.00
$62.00

$120.00
$3.50
$4.50

CONSUMPTION BAR IS SUBJECT TO FACILITY FEE (16%)

SIGNATURE COCKTAIl, DOMESTIC BEER, LIQUORS, SOFT DRINKS,
VINELAND ESTATES VQA WINES

HOST MUST PROVIDE A LIST TO GALILEO GARDENS OF THE LIQUOR
AND BEER REQUIRED FOR THE EVENT TWO WEEKS IN ADVANCE

$25.00 pp 

(For 101-200 patrons)
$20.00 pp

(For 201-330 patrons)
$15.00 pp

PACKAGES ARE SUBJECT TO FACILITY FEE (16%) & TAX (13%)  

PACKAGES ARE SUBJECT TO FACILITY FEE (16%) & TAX (13%)  


